WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE

UTILITY: Carter Water Company DOCKET NO. U-2721-93-184

DECISION NO. 59742 EFFECTIVE: 08/01/96

ORIGINAL

RATES AND CHARGES

CUSTOMER/MINIMUM CHARGE PER MONTH

SERVICE LINE & METER INSTALLATION CHARGES

FLAT RATE PER MONTH/PER CUSTOMER: \$20.00

SERVICE LINE: \$255.00*

METER:

\$ 65.00*

SERVICE CHARGES:

1. ESTABLISHMENT (R14-2-403.D.1)	\$10.00
2. RECONNECTION (DELINQUENT)	25.00
3. DEPOSIT	**
4. DEPOSIT INTEREST	**
5. REESTABLISHMENT (WITHIN 12 MONTHS)	***
6. NSF CHECK	15.00
7. DEFERRED PAYMENT, PER MONTH	1.50%

OTHER RATES AND CHARGES APPROVED BY ORDER:

IN ADDITION TO THE COLLECTION OF ITS REGULAR RATES AND CHARGES, THE COMPANY SHALL COLLECT FROM ITS CUSTOMERS THEIR PROPORTIONATE SHARE OF ANY PRIVILEGE, SALES OR USE TAX IN ACCORDANCE WITH R14-2-409.D.5.

- * REFUNDABLE PURSUANT TO A.A.C. R14-2-405.
- ** PER COMMISSION RULE A.A.C. R14-2-403.B.
- *** MONTHS OFF THE SYSTEM TIMES MINIMUM (R14-2-403.D.)

APPROVED FOR FILING

DECISION #: 59742



TARIFF SCHEDULE

UTILITY: CARTER WATER COMPANY

DECISION NO. 76368

DOCKET NO.: W-20940A-17-0124

EFFECTIVE: 10/1/2017

MONTHLY EMERGENCY INTERIM SURCHARGE

Per connection, per month

\$42.72

For a period of twelve (12) months

ALL OTHER RATES AND CHARGES REMAIN THE SAME AS PER DECISION NO. 59742

APPROVED FOR FILING

DECISION #:76368

ORIGINAL

WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE

LOMA LINDA WATER CO (LOMA LINDA ESTATES, INC.) DOCKET NO: W-02211A-14-0419

DECISION NO: 75234 EFFECTIVE: 9/01/2015

2015 NOV -2 A RATES AND CHARGES

MONTHLY USAGE CHARGE 5/8" x 3/4" Meter	TEU LL'E	TH:	SERVICE LINE & MET	SERVICE LINE & METER INSTALLATION CHARGES: (Refundable pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-405)				
3/4" Meter 1" Meter 1-1/2" Meter	\$	21.00 24.15 31.50		Service Line	<u>Meter</u> <u>Charge</u>	Total Charges		
2" Meter		104.80	5/8" x 3/4" Meter	Charge		•		
3" Meter	167.70		3/4" Meter	\$ 415	\$ 105	\$ 520		
4" Meter		335.40	1" Meter	415 . 465	205	620		
6" Meter		524.10 048.10	1 1 Mm v 4	520	265 475	730		
	. 4,1	0-10.≅	2" Meter Turbine	800	995	995 1,795		
	me .		2" Meter Compound	800	1,840	2,640		
			3" Meter Turbine	1,015	1,620	2,635		
			3" Meter Compound	1,135	2,495	3,630		
			4" Meter Turbine	1,430	2,570	4,000		
COMMODITY CHARGES	(Per 1,000 Gallon	<u>5)</u> :	4" Meter Compound	1,610	3,545	5,155		
5/8" x 3/4" Meter			6" Meter Turbine	2,150	4,925	7, 075 ·		
1 to 4,000 Gallons	\$2.50		6" Meter Compound Over 6" Meter	2,270	6,820	9,090		
4,001 to 18,000 Gallons	3.75		Over Q Interes	At Cost	Af Cost	At Cost		
Over 18,000 Gallons	4.50		:					
3/4" Meter								
I to 4,000 Gallons	\$2. 50							
4,001 to 18,000 Gallons	3.75							
Over 18,000 Gallons	4.50							
1" Meter		CEI				BUBLISH		
1 to 18,000 Gallons '	\$3.75		EVICE CHARGES:		4	104 00 000		
Over 18,000 Gallons	4.50	Establishment Reconnection (Delinquent)).00 [[]	NOV 02 2015		
1-1/2" Meter		Met	er Test (If Correct)		0.00 Az	CORPCOMA		
1 to 92,000 Gallons	\$3.75	Dep		•		rector - Utilines		
Over 92,000 Gallons	4.50	Depo	osit Interest – Per Armum		•			
7835-4	•	Re-E	stablishment (Within 12 months)		**			
2" Meter 1 to 140,000 Gallons	ድኃ ካደ		Check	\$25		-		
Over 140,000 Gallons	\$3.75 4.50	Dere	rred Payment Per Month	1.00				
Over 140,000 Gallons	4.50	T ata	r Re-Read (If Correct) \ Charge per month (On unpaid balance)	\$35.				
3" Meter		Servi	ce Charge (After Hours)		**			
1 to 290,000 Gallons	\$3.75	50171	or charge (Arter Hours)	\$50.	00			
Over 290,000 Gailons	4.50	Mont	thly Service Charge for Fire Sprinkler					
4" Meter		All M	leter Sizes	##:	ŧ.			
1 to 433,000 Gallons	\$3.75		D. G 1	•				
Over 433,000 Gallons	4.50	**	Per Commission rule (R-14-2-403(B)). Months off system times the monthly m \$3.00 per month or 1.5% per month, wh	inimum (R14-	2-403(D)).			
6" Meter		***	2.00% of monthly minimum for a com	iciicver is <u>nigt</u> narable size =	iet. nater commacé:	on how ma land 4.		
1 to 905,000 Gallons	\$ 3.75	•	atuluo per montal the service charge	tos fire sprink	lers is only an	out no less than plicable for service		
Over 905,000 Gallons	4.50		mies sebarate and distinct from the birm	ary water serv	ice line.			
Bulk Water		in add	lition to the collection of regular rates, tionate share of any privilege, sales, or	the utility w	vill collect fro	m its customers a		
Ail Usage, Per 1,000 Gallons	\$4.50	409(D)	(5).	use tax, per	Commission 1	ше А.А.С. R14-2-		

APPROVED FOR FILING

DECISION #: 15234